
47,665 S.F.

1.09 AC

1.01 AC44,003 S.F.

1.04 AC45,272 S.F. 1.01 AC43,831 S.F.
EP

EBD

EBD

EBD

4

1
3

39
.4

4'

N 88°28'36" W
119.66' 142.81'

S 74°04'05" W

107.60'

S 88°50'31" E
334.10'

S
 03°41'49" E

279.82'

S
 14°08'12" E

251.44'

33.31'

15
3.

36
'12

7.
87

'

13
2.

70
'

262.47'C7

C32

6780

flown topography may be inaccurate so use for general informational purposes only
topography shown at 2' intervals.0'10'20'30' 40'40'

Sunset Ridge

Lot 4NORTH

A Pivotal Group Community
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